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198712140003
84850

12/14/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
BARBARA

18 712

198712150003
84960

12/15/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POSEY,
BARBARA

18 724

198712090003
80460

12/09/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUTCHINS,
DONALD C. &
MAR

162 970 10 25 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:LOTS 22
THRU 38, 1
THRU 64, 89
THRU 104, A
THRU C, OF
APPLEGATE
MANOR.

198712090003
80740

12/09/1987
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTCHINS,
DONALD C. &
MAR

162 972 10 25 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:25
Desc:LOTS 22
THRU 38, 1
THRU 64, 89
THRU 104, A
THRU C, OF
APPLEGATE
MANOR.


