Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712140003 84850	12/14/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, BARBARA	18	712				
198712150003 84960	12/15/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POSEY, BARBARA	18	724				
198712090003 80460	12/09/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUTCHINS, DONALD C. & MAR	162	970	10	25		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:LOTS 22 THRU 38, 1 THRU 64, 89 THRU 104, A THRU C, OF APPLEGATE MANOR.
198712090003 80740	12/09/1987 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTCHINS, DONALD C. & MAR	162	972	10	25		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:25 Desc:LOTS 22 THRU 38, 1 THRU 64, 89 THRU 104, A THRU C, OF APPLEGATE MANOR.